Design for reliabilty and predictability
Technical Information
Description Specifications
Shaft Diameter 5 F (1.66 mm) and 6 F (2 mm)
Electrode Spacing 2 mm, 5 mm, 10 mm, 2,5,2 mm,
2,8,2 mm, 2,9,2 mm
Usable Length 65 cm, 110 cm, 115 cm
Electrode Material PtIr (90 % – 10 %)

  / VIKING SOFT TIP TM
 Fixed Curve Diagnostic Catheters
Ordering Information
Catalog number French size Nº of
electrodes Curve style Electrode
spacing
Usable
length Cables
M0044000400 5F (1.66 mm) 2 Cournand 10 mm 115 cm See chart below*
M004400092P0 5F (1.66 mm) 2 Cournand 10 mm 115 cm Tails connector only.
No cable required.
M0044000390 5F (1.66 mm) 2 Josephson 10 mm 115 cm See chart below*
M0044000380 6F (2 mm) 2 Cournand 10 mm 115 cm See chart below*
M004400093P0 6F (2 mm) 2 Cournand 10 mm 115 cm Tails connector only.
No cable required.
M0044000370 6F (2 mm) 2 Josephson 10 mm 115 cm See chart below*
Catalog number French size Nº of
electrodes Curve style Electrode
spacing
Usable
length Cables
M0044000450 5F (1.66 mm) 4 Cournand 5 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000480 5F (1.66 mm) 4 Cournand 2,5,2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000510 5F (1.66 mm) 4 Cournand 10 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000410 5F (1.66 mm) 4 Josephson 2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000440 5F (1.66 mm) 4 Josephson 5 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000470 5F (1.66 mm) 4 Josephson 2,5,2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044001230 5F (1.66 mm) 4 Hisser 2,5,2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044001240 5F (1.66 mm) 4 Hisser 5 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000460 5F (1.66 mm) 4 Damato 5 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000020 6F (2 mm) 4 Cournand 2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000050 6F (2 mm) 4 Cournand 5 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000080 6F (2 mm) 4 Cournand 2,5,2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000110 6F (2 mm) 4 Cournand 10 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M004400094P0 6F (2 mm) 4 Cournand 10 mm 115 cm Tails connector only.
No cable required.
M0044000010 6F (2 mm) 4 Josephson 2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000040 6F (2 mm) 4 Josephson 5 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000070 6F (2 mm) 4 Josephson 2,5,2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000100 6F (2 mm) 4 Josephson 10 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M004400091P0 6F (2 mm) 4 Josephson 5 mm 115 cm Tails connector only.
No cable required.
M0044001190 6F (2 mm) 4 Hisser 2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044001200 6F (2 mm) 4 Hisser 2,5,2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044001210 6F (2 mm) 4 Hisser 5 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000060 6F (2 mm) 4 Damato 5 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
VIKING™ BIPOLAR
VIKING™ QUADPOLAR
Surelink Cable Description Cable length
M004560002A0 Protected 4-pin cable 120 cm
M004560002BA0 Protected 4-pin (Blue) 120 cm
M004560002RA0 Protected 4-pin (Red) 120 cm
M004560002YA0 Protected 4-pin (Yellow) 120 cm
VIKING TM
  / VIKING SOFT TIP TM
 Fixed Curve Diagnostic Catheters
Catalog number French size Nº of
electrodes Curve style Electrode
spacing
Usable
length Cables
M0044000090 6 F (2 mm) 4 Damato 2,5,2 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044000120 6 F (2 mm) 4 Damato 10 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
M0044001020 6 F (2 mm) 4 Levine 5 mm 115 cm See Chart Below*
Catalog number French size Nº of
electrodes Curve style Electrode
spacing
Usable
length Cables
M0044000570 5 F (1.66 mm) 6 Cournand 5 mm 115 cm M004560004A0
M0044000600 5 F (1.66 mm) 6 Cournand 2,5,2 mm 115 cm M004560004A0